Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

S595/99

For Official Use

Company Number

02762053

A & R Profiles Limtted

1/ We

R D Smailes

10 Orange Street
Haymarket
London

WC2H 7DQ

Conrad Beighton
10 Orange Street
Haymarket
London

WC2H 7DQ

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 11 March 2010

Signed Date 11 March 2010
Shipleys LLP
10 Orange Street
Haymarket m
London I
WC2H 7DQ *AUQIEIDV* .

8

Ref 51209/RDS/CAB/GAM/SRR

Software Supphied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

COMPANIES HOUSE

17/03/2010 3




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form4 19
Statement of Affairs
Statement as to affairs of

A & R Profiles Limited

on the 11 March 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Alan Hopson, 10 Withams Close, Willenhall, West Midlands, WV12 4QP

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B& C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affarrs of the above named company as at 11 March 2010 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the saild company camed on business as Other
Service Activities

Sworn/affirmed at ?foc he I’Og[ f L Llo
Date I /?)/'&Dl O
Signatures F%}/W /y /é)fz =

Before Me SEENA  SEHIM|

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authonsed officer

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




A & R Profiles lelte‘d
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 March 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise

£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge-
Uncharged assets:
Cash at Bank - Barclays Bank plc 1,500 00 1,500 0O
Book Debts 8,000 00 6,800 00
Funds held in with Proposed Liquidator 3,778 00 3,778 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 12,078 00

Signature /7 Yz ﬂé//’ 7C L Date /7 -




A & _R_Profiles Limited o
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 March 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 12,078 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 3,130 00
3,130 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 8,948 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 8,948 00
Debts secured by floating charges
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 8,848 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} NIL
Total assets avallable to unsecured creditors 8,948 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfali to fioating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 19,262 00
DE 21,470 00
Directors Loan - Alan Hopson 8,000 00
HM Revenue and Customs - PAYE/NIC 1,518 00
HM Revenue and Customs - VAT 4,000 00
54,250 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (45,302 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (45,302 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders (2 00)
{2 00)
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (45,300 00)

Signature ﬂ / /é/e’} O~ Date /2 S - ,O




2 abe
£1 61 0LOZ UMEN DL 0s s J/ .YQ\\@\ x 009 19A 108 Sd Zio L abeg
s
08 6% 335 L¥HD .wﬁ_m\mww._ws_ .Ummcc_x.:m .«wwbm >>_ l _mbcmO SUONEIIINWILICYD SAOIAIBS YIOMIBN |9TIUN ooNno
9l 00¢ 4HO YAQ ‘spuelpiiy 189 ‘uo)diy ‘peoy pu3 (|0l 90Z P17 3ICUWIYAA 7 UIMG LOSO
28 199 1NO OLSAA 'SPUBIPI 1Saan 'AUINGSBUPaAA ‘Bue Jodjig ‘v Iun P Jiosswuwng 00SD
06 ¥6.°¢C vS0 598 ‘aayseoue 'uoibulody 189NG JOHBYD 'SHIOM 931G By | Pi7 ${99)S SBJOYDIIN Waqoy 2040
00 009'¥2 508 919 ‘weybuiung ‘peoy AsibeH G8-£8 ‘9snoH AsjbeH ‘10014 Ui 2010 SusWAed Aduepunpay 0040
69 202 XAl 86S ‘PIBYBUS ‘TG X0g Od 'Buissadold juawied ebueld abuelo 0002
Sy 692 NAL SNH ‘IINH ‘€85 X8 Od JamodN LOND
14 AN 959 £3d 'sque) ‘ybno.i0q.a1ad ‘Poopr 8doiy L ‘9SNOH SPIMPLIOA OIN 00NQ
ras
Nm,ﬁm\. o8 ‘spuelpIly 1S9 ‘UleaH As|pel) ‘ajejsg Buipes| saaeelbulo)) ‘8alg uolseyD ‘sl uun pajwi sanddng uepy Uiy LOWD
wm_ yee'l XS ZTLAM 'SPUBIPIW 1S8M ‘lBYUS|IAA ‘UieaH Boyg ‘suen [anfez3 jyeieisiy 00D
V0 SAM
88/5¢ ‘SPUBIBIA 1SBAA ‘BUINOQLUOAA ‘PeOY YyHoubBpug “Yied 8s11dIs)ud sUINOGUIOAA LT Iun P11 saiddng 18ndwoD WHr 20rD
Ll 08L°L HX8 FLAM 'SPUBIPI 1S9AA ‘AB18S00 ‘prOY YBNoY Yled ssauisng uouued 'yL jun P11 (spueipiy) 19918 Aer Loro
8€ 68L'Y S41 928 ‘SPUBIPIN 1S9 ‘PIBUPI0D UOHNS ‘8S0[D) AGa)I0Y bl prispPEasrr oord
00 0008 dDP ZLAM ‘SPUBIPIN I1SBAN ‘|[BYUI|IAA '9SO1D SWBIIAA 0L uosdop uely SOHD
6Z 8ElL ddB SAM ‘SPUE|PIA 1SN ‘UOKILUBLIBAION ‘([BYUSNa L ‘'anuaAy sweyBuiuil 61 P SIO 18lleH FOHO
S0 vee ddB 9AM 'SPUlBDIA 1S8AA ‘UOJdWBLIBAION ‘(leyusla L 'snuaay sweybuiud) 61 PY1 S{IQ hajleH €0HD
00 000'v 4v¥ $27 ‘[oodian 'ya0Q susany ‘suonesado Aousajosy 1A - sWoisnD % anuardd W H ZOHD
000 ZZ| 863N 'suf -uodn-apseomaN ‘uojuaqbuo ‘MaiA Nied uojuag ‘Z0£Zdd WY ‘NHDI SWIoIsND g anuaaay N H LOHD
00 815'L 3SP ZLNG xassng 1sapn ‘Buiyuops ‘peoy uoiBuilieg ‘asnop abplug uoybuiing DIN/IAVL - SWOISNT g anuaaay N H 00HD
00 8€1 d18 OLSM ‘SPUE|PI ISOM ‘UCISE|IEQ 'PEOY YIBSH ‘SHIOM [B19.dw| papwn a%Ag abioeg 0092
€L 962 gxe 0LSM 'Spue|pIpy 1S8pA ‘uoiseleq ‘Jealg uonels ‘siejs3 Buipel ] [eausD ‘6E Iun P11 sa|jold Inysuwel4 0040
00 8861 NNZ 699 'SPUB|PII }S9AA ‘8lepial] ‘peoY abuieH ¢ S19)0.d WnUAdW3 030
G2 S0L°1 XHO Z2NH “1INH 19811 PUBaJoWISap) sebioug 1030
000 IVO LSM 'Poomiunig ‘peoy 108dsold Hied sseuisng Asjuelg ‘'z un P17 s100), suiyoely o01qp3g 0030
246
6Z OvL'L ZAQ ‘SpueIpI 1SaAA ‘ABlpnQ 'UOLBLIBN ‘peoy Aalpes) ‘(I 9S0uwllld '81elST apisIalem papwi (UouaylaN) suos g yoesg O 0022
000 N8 0.8 "SPUEBIPII ISaAA ‘yoimwiosg 1S8pA 19a45 UbIH ¢ L o(d yueg sAejp.eg 20820
g/ 0% ANZ 6MW 'SeUAaM UOIN [ENUSYD ‘PIBAINOY JEWWNSPIP 'WNOT) JBWWNSPIN Miayoanig 109D
000 47/ £83N "suf]-uodn-apseomaN ‘1AL ‘M Juswnedag od 19 0082
$S8€2 N3z zpg 'weybunung ‘Jeg Anad ‘peoy sbpup)y Jsjsewjaseddy 00vD
3 $S9IPPY awepN Aoy

slo)pal) Auedwon - g
Pa}IWIT Sa0Id Y B V
d11 sheqdiys




_

£l G DLOZ UdoJen Ol

009 JA DS Sdl

0TS 77 QQ\\W\ %

ZJo z abed

ainjeubig

8t 08€'.S Buijiezol seug €¢
000 QNO ZSM 'SPUBIPIN 1SBAA ‘[[ESIEAA ‘B1EIST UDIS|selg ‘as0]) weysianed gl uosdoH piemp3 |ned 00H3
000 ASL ELAM 'SPUBIPIN 1SBAA ‘|[BSIBAA ‘llBUUB||IAA Jeang uosdwol ] 22 Splemp3 uipjueld pleuoy 0033
0t €91 398 ZSM 'lles|ea 18ang pueod ‘esnoH aiydels STUIAIBS JUId [IBYUDIIIAN LOMOD
8S 9¢L 37T TLAM ‘SPUBIDIN 1S9AA ‘[BYUB(IAA ‘ABpA @XET Blowysy PSNWIT IS 8 A 00MD
3 ssalppy aueN Aoy

Sl0}pasn Auedwo) - g
Pajiwl] s3|ljoid ¥ B V
d11 sheidiys




91 61 0102 UosBW 0L L0 G J8A DS Sdl

L jo | ofed

m o P p—y -V alinjeubig
| . s /4

rA Buyjjejo] sauz 7
I 0 L 0 ANO ZGM ‘spue|pIly 1SBAA ‘[lEs|epn ‘ejels3 ybisjseng ‘9s0|) weysieaed 9| uosdoH |ned LOHH
b 0 b 0 dOF ZLAM "SPUBIDIN 1SOM ‘IIBYUS(IIAA ‘901D SWel|IAA Ol uosdoH uely  QOHH
jeyolL 410 P10 jaid ssappy aweN Ray

’

siapjoyaleys - 9
pajlu] sajoid y B v




